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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A001653619 PRIYANKA  SENGUPTA Female No  1 1 UR  7  492.00  592.00  692.00  790.00  888.00  984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839886 SIRIN  SULTANA Female No  2 2 UR  3  464.00  556.00  651.00  745.00  837.00  928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305536 TANUJA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  1  460.00  554.00  648.00  742.00  833.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585613 NANDITA  SANTRA Female No  4  1 4 SC  5  459.00  551.00  648.00  740.00  830.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279559 PALLAB  MAITRA Male No  5  2 5 SC  11  448.00  535.00  631.00  722.00  809.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382481 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  6  3 6 SC  6  445.00  538.00  631.00  721.00  806.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544668 SHARMILA  GHOSH Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  2  442.00  532.00  626.00  716.00  802.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541981 SUPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  6  442.00  529.00  623.00  714.00  801.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132901 SHRABANTI  PODDAR Female No  9  4 9 SC  9  440.00  530.00  621.00  711.00  797.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465855 DEBOLINA  BARU Female No  10  3 10 OBC-B  11  434.00  521.00  611.00  698.00  785.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005175 NAIMA  TARANUM Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  11  428.00  503.00  602.00  690.00  776.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083293 SOHINI  DEY Female No  12  4 12 OBC-B  15  425.00  515.00  605.00  691.00  773.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103512 SUCHITA  ROY Female No  13 13 UR  3  424.00  506.00  593.00  680.00  766.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000350406 ARIYAN  ROY Male No  14 14 UR  5  424.00  504.00  598.00  685.00  767.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000583 AHANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  15 15 UR  2  421.00  509.00  597.00  680.00  762.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418281 SURESH  ROY Male No  16  1 16 ST  1  413.00  499.00  585.00  670.00  754.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756436 RUPALI  HEMROM Female No  17  2 17 ST  2  408.00  480.00  572.00  662.00  744.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186514 SUMANA  CHATTERJEE Female No  18 18 UR  5  407.00  489.00  579.00  662.00  744.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183776 TAMANNA  BANU Female No  19 19 UR  10  400.00  482.00  576.00  658.00  730.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241774 SHRABANI  BISWAS Female No  20  5 20 SC  2  400.00  462.00  553.00  643.00  724.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092196 DIPARNNITA  GAYEN Female No  21  6 21 SC  16  398.00  482.00  566.00  646.00  723.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247296 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM Female No  22  7 22 SC  12  391.00  472.00  553.00  634.00  709.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419212 SNEHA  ADHIKARY Female No  23 23 UR  3  390.00  461.00  547.00  630.00  705.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935140 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  24  5 24 OBC-B  3  388.00  458.00  552.00  630.00  704.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900328 ANNESHA  BANERJEE Female No  25 25 UR  7  387.00  464.00  547.00  624.00  700.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255020 NIPA  SARKAR Female No  26  8 26 SC  3  387.00  458.00  545.00  625.00  703.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594848 PALLABI  BISWAS Female No  27  9 27 SC  3  386.00  469.00  553.00  636.00  707.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299165 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  28  10 28 SC  8  375.00  451.00  535.00  611.00  687.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685399 ANINDITA  MONDAL Female No  29 29 UR  3  375.00  449.00  529.00  606.00  680.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398081 RUPSA  ADHIKARY Female No  30 30 UR  5  374.00  448.00  535.00  609.00  682.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211076 SANJITA  DUTTA Female No  31 31 UR  12  374.00  447.00  528.00  605.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549714 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  32  11 32 SC  1  371.00  456.00  541.00  616.00  686.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009636 DEBJIT  KOLEY Male No  33 33 UR  5  368.00  451.00  534.00  605.00  675.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108744 ANUPAM  MALIK Male No  34  12 34 SC  21  364.00  441.00  521.00  598.00  665.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890200 FATEMA  KHATOON Female No  35 35 UR  8  364.00  438.00  518.00  593.00  667.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640949 DIP  SOREN Male No  36  3 36 ST  4  363.00  446.00  529.00  603.00  666.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887794 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  5  360.00  440.00  520.00  593.00  658.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001890503 ROKEA  KHATUN Female No  38  6 38 OBC-B  6  359.00  434.00  511.00  586.00  656.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885559 SUSMITA  TUDU Female No  39  4 39 ST  3  358.00  432.00  514.00  588.00  654.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752596 SAGUN  HEMBRAM Female No  40  5 40 ST  3  357.00  424.00  506.00  579.00  647.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918576 MITRA  MONDAL Female No  41  13 41 SC  2  356.00  414.00  501.00  577.00  652.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234365 SK ASFAK ALAM Male No  42  3 42 OBC-A  6  350.00  415.00  497.00  569.00  635.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909205 RAFIKA  KHATUN Female No  43  4 43 OBC-A  4  348.00  414.00  490.00  562.00  630.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035200 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  44 44 UR  10  348.00  408.00  488.00  563.00  635.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117311 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  45  7 45 OBC-B  1  347.00  404.00  484.00  559.00  633.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643608 CHANDRACHUR  PAUL Male No  46 46 UR  8  344.00  409.00  491.00  563.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427264 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  47 47 UR  4  342.00  404.00  497.00  560.00  622.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587474 SANCHITA  SINGH Female No  48 48 UR  6  340.00  404.00  488.00  555.00  619.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375742 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  49  8 49 OBC-B  18  339.00  401.00  474.00  544.00  612.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654969 TITHI  ROY Female No  50 50 UR  3  338.00  400.00  480.00  546.00  612.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722266 TITHI  MALIK Female No  51  14 51 SC  2  337.00  414.00  491.00  561.00  624.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889420 SUMIT  PANDIT Male No  52 52 UR  7  336.00  399.00  482.00  549.00  612.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979035 SOUMILI  GHOSH Female No  53 53 UR  11  334.00  414.00  494.00  564.00  617.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976837 SABA  JAMIL Female No  54  5 54 OBC-A  6  333.00  409.00  485.00  549.00  611.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561981 SARITA  KUMARI Female No  55 55 UR  8  323.00  388.00  456.00  521.00  584.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261384 SUBARNA  BASU Female No  56 56 UR  2  323.00  385.00  453.00  520.00  584.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739528 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  57  9 57 OBC-B  2  323.00  378.00  458.00  525.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542678 MISS JAKIA SULTANA Female No  58  6 58 OBC-A  13  321.00  388.00  456.00  523.00  589.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111830 PRIYANKA  HALDER Female No  59 59 UR  5  320.00  385.00  457.00  522.00  585.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029392 ATRIJA  MITRA Female No  60 60 UR  2  320.00  382.00  470.00  532.00  592.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904710 MD  SANAULLAH Male No  61 61 UR  7  317.00  385.00  453.00  517.00  577.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001873250 ANIRUDHHA  DAS Male No  62 62 UR  24  316.00  367.00  449.00  514.00  579.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874287 PALLAB  HALDER Male No  63  15 63 SC  7  313.00  374.00  440.00  503.00  565.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068757 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  3  312.00  372.00  442.00  506.00  566.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373340 RUPSA  HANSDA Female No  65  6 65 ST  9  311.00  373.00  444.00  506.00  568.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209443 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  66 66 UR  3  308.00  368.00  441.00  501.00  559.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973344 SUSMITA  MURMU Female No  67  7 67 ST  7  306.00  366.00  432.00  495.00  555.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291116 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  68 68 UR  2  304.00  370.00  436.00  496.00  553.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656803 ANISH  MITRA Male No  69 69 UR  8  302.00  366.00  432.00  496.00  551.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163146 DEEPOSREE  DAS Female No  70  16 70 SC  12  301.00  359.00  422.00  484.00  544.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126559 SUHIT  AHAMMED Male No  71  10 71 OBC-B  2  300.00  356.00  420.00  484.00  544.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512049 SANKAR  ROY Male No  72 72 UR  4  299.00  343.00  417.00  482.00  543.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431220 MUMPY  MALIK Female No  73  17 73 SC  5  298.00  360.00  422.00  484.00  541.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599992 SIPRA  GHOSH Female No  74  11 74 OBC-B  8  298.00  351.00  429.00  490.00  543.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981140 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  10  295.00  357.00  420.00  482.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716224 SHRABANI  HALDAR Female No  76 76 UR  1  294.00  354.00  419.00  479.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567353 SAHINA  IYASMIN Female No  77 77 UR  6  292.00  344.00  427.00  481.00  533.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909068 MEHERUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  78 78 UR  9  290.00  344.00  410.00  474.00  528.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006487 MOUMITA  MURMU Female No  79  8 79 ST  18  287.00  340.00  404.00  467.00  521.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049542 SAYANTA  GAIN Male No  80  18 80 SC  14  286.00  334.00  396.00  457.00  518.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634982 POUSHALI  GHOSH Female No  81 81 UR  6  284.00  341.00  406.00  463.00  520.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620962 PAMPA  PAL Female No  82  12 82 OBC-B  3  284.00  339.00  406.00  461.00  515.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867882 SABINA  IYASMIN Female No  83 83 UR  4  279.00  344.00  409.00  464.00  514.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862913 MD  HALIM Male No  84 84 UR  4  277.00  329.00  390.00  450.00  502.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826217 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  85 85 UR  3  275.00  322.00  389.00  445.00  498.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001620129 KRISHNA  SAHANI Male No  86  19 86 SC  3  273.00  339.00  405.00  456.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637004 RATNADEEP  SIKDAR Female No  87 87 UR  3  270.00  336.00  402.00  452.00  496.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528996 BASU  HEMBRAM Male No  88  9 88 ST  6  269.00  321.00  385.00  437.00  488.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616070 SUHANA  SARKAR Female No  89  7 89 OBC-A  1  269.00  320.00  380.00  435.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833639 SHABNAM  SULTANA Female No  90  8 90 OBC-A  3  268.00  318.00  385.00  439.00  489.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867171 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  91 91 UR  4  264.00  318.00  374.00  428.00  482.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158431 SK  SAYED Male No  92  9 92 OBC-A  19  264.00  312.00  373.00  430.00  480.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305927 SHREEMOY  DAS Male No  93 93 UR  17  254.00  299.00  356.00  412.00  463.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232908 RESHAM Female No  94 94 UR  4  249.00  301.00  355.00  407.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773945 SONIA  HANSDA Female No  95  10 95 ST  3  249.00  294.00  348.00  401.00  452.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892033 PRITILATA  MONDAL Female No  96 96 UR  3  247.00  291.00  353.00  403.00  449.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372392 AVIRUP  DAS Male No  97 97 UR  6  243.00  291.00  341.00  391.00  439.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667770 SAIYABA  KAZI Female No  98 98 UR  1  239.00  283.00  338.00  390.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393744 ALOKA  MONDAL Female No  99  20 99 SC  22  234.00  284.00  334.00  380.00  425.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866285 REHAN  ALI Male No  100  10 100 OBC-A  4  232.00  276.00  326.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679791 KABITA  MURMU Female No  101 101 UR  1  228.00  272.00  322.00  369.00  413.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403488 SUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  102 102 UR  16  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000305536 TANUJA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  1  460.00  554.00  648.00  742.00  833.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005175 NAIMA  TARANUM Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  11  428.00  503.00  602.00  690.00  776.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234365 SK ASFAK ALAM Male No  42  3 3 OBC-A  6  350.00  415.00  497.00  569.00  635.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909205 RAFIKA  KHATUN Female No  43  4 4 OBC-A  4  348.00  414.00  490.00  562.00  630.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976837 SABA  JAMIL Female No  54  5 5 OBC-A  6  333.00  409.00  485.00  549.00  611.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542678 MISS JAKIA SULTANA Female No  58  6 6 OBC-A  13  321.00  388.00  456.00  523.00  589.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616070 SUHANA  SARKAR Female No  89  7 7 OBC-A  1  269.00  320.00  380.00  435.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833639 SHABNAM  SULTANA Female No  90  8 8 OBC-A  3  268.00  318.00  385.00  439.00  489.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158431 SK  SAYED Male No  92  9 9 OBC-A  19  264.00  312.00  373.00  430.00  480.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866285 REHAN  ALI Male No  100  10 10 OBC-A  4  232.00  276.00  326.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000544668 SHARMILA  GHOSH Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  2  442.00  532.00  626.00  716.00  802.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541981 SUPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  6  442.00  529.00  623.00  714.00  801.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465855 DEBOLINA  BARU Female No  10  3 3 OBC-B  11  434.00  521.00  611.00  698.00  785.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083293 SOHINI  DEY Female No  12  4 4 OBC-B  15  425.00  515.00  605.00  691.00  773.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935140 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  24  5 5 OBC-B  3  388.00  458.00  552.00  630.00  704.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890503 ROKEA  KHATUN Female No  38  6 6 OBC-B  6  359.00  434.00  511.00  586.00  656.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117311 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  45  7 7 OBC-B  1  347.00  404.00  484.00  559.00  633.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375742 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  49  8 8 OBC-B  18  339.00  401.00  474.00  544.00  612.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739528 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  57  9 9 OBC-B  2  323.00  378.00  458.00  525.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126559 SUHIT  AHAMMED Male No  71  10 10 OBC-B  2  300.00  356.00  420.00  484.00  544.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599992 SIPRA  GHOSH Female No  74  11 11 OBC-B  8  298.00  351.00  429.00  490.00  543.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620962 PAMPA  PAL Female No  82  12 12 OBC-B  3  284.00  339.00  406.00  461.00  515.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000585613 NANDITA  SANTRA Female No  4  1 1 SC  5  459.00  551.00  648.00  740.00  830.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279559 PALLAB  MAITRA Male No  5  2 2 SC  11  448.00  535.00  631.00  722.00  809.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382481 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  6  3 3 SC  6  445.00  538.00  631.00  721.00  806.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132901 SHRABANTI  PODDAR Female No  9  4 4 SC  9  440.00  530.00  621.00  711.00  797.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241774 SHRABANI  BISWAS Female No  20  5 5 SC  2  400.00  462.00  553.00  643.00  724.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092196 DIPARNNITA  GAYEN Female No  21  6 6 SC  16  398.00  482.00  566.00  646.00  723.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247296 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM Female No  22  7 7 SC  12  391.00  472.00  553.00  634.00  709.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255020 NIPA  SARKAR Female No  26  8 8 SC  3  387.00  458.00  545.00  625.00  703.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594848 PALLABI  BISWAS Female No  27  9 9 SC  3  386.00  469.00  553.00  636.00  707.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299165 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  28  10 10 SC  8  375.00  451.00  535.00  611.00  687.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549714 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  32  11 11 SC  1  371.00  456.00  541.00  616.00  686.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108744 ANUPAM  MALIK Male No  34  12 12 SC  21  364.00  441.00  521.00  598.00  665.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918576 MITRA  MONDAL Female No  41  13 13 SC  2  356.00  414.00  501.00  577.00  652.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722266 TITHI  MALIK Female No  51  14 14 SC  2  337.00  414.00  491.00  561.00  624.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874287 PALLAB  HALDER Male No  63  15 15 SC  7  313.00  374.00  440.00  503.00  565.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163146 DEEPOSREE  DAS Female No  70  16 16 SC  12  301.00  359.00  422.00  484.00  544.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431220 MUMPY  MALIK Female No  73  17 17 SC  5  298.00  360.00  422.00  484.00  541.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049542 SAYANTA  GAIN Male No  80  18 18 SC  14  286.00  334.00  396.00  457.00  518.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620129 KRISHNA  SAHANI Male No  86  19 19 SC  3  273.00  339.00  405.00  456.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393744 ALOKA  MONDAL Female No  99  20 20 SC  22  234.00  284.00  334.00  380.00  425.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001418281 SURESH  ROY Male No  16  1 1 ST  1  413.00  499.00  585.00  670.00  754.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756436 RUPALI  HEMROM Female No  17  2 2 ST  2  408.00  480.00  572.00  662.00  744.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640949 DIP  SOREN Male No  36  3 3 ST  4  363.00  446.00  529.00  603.00  666.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885559 SUSMITA  TUDU Female No  39  4 4 ST  3  358.00  432.00  514.00  588.00  654.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752596 SAGUN  HEMBRAM Female No  40  5 5 ST  3  357.00  424.00  506.00  579.00  647.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373340 RUPSA  HANSDA Female No  65  6 6 ST  9  311.00  373.00  444.00  506.00  568.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973344 SUSMITA  MURMU Female No  67  7 7 ST  7  306.00  366.00  432.00  495.00  555.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006487 MOUMITA  MURMU Female No  79  8 8 ST  18  287.00  340.00  404.00  467.00  521.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528996 BASU  HEMBRAM Male No  88  9 9 ST  6  269.00  321.00  385.00  437.00  488.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773945 SONIA  HANSDA Female No  95  10 10 ST  3  249.00  294.00  348.00  401.00  452.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


